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Generated
$200M+
In energy savings
COMMERCIAL % (Fse:ztvcvelsntg
LED LIGHTING Installed Companies
AS A SERVICE (LaaS) 500K +
EXPERTS energy efficient lights _—
Innovative
Eliminated Ccompanies
68M Ibs

Of CO2 emissions annually




FES operates In the United States,
UK and Europe. OUR ACTIVE MARKETS

» 2,000 customer sites ; « Automotive
» Covering over 40 states in the US, and
> Our energy efficient lights are installed Iﬁ@ﬁ * Casual Dining
across nine European Countries N _
% « Education

» Hospitality

&_- Industrial
.

Law Enforcement

* Municipality

* US and UK Headquarters
[ FES USA & European Active Markets

@

* Shopping Plaza




No capital expenditure

Substantial reduction in
energy consumption up to 76%

No maintenance or
lamp replacements costs

Increased lighting levels

Increased sense of security

Lower Carbon emissions

Built-in energy inflation price hedge




FES is a lighting manufacturing Company

WHAT MAKES FES UNIQUE?

AS A SERVICE (LaaS) We are a disruptor in the lighting industry.

COMMERCIAL
LED LIGHTING




AUDIT SITE AT ZERO CAPITAL COST

CREATE CUSTOM LIGHTING
SOLUTION AT ZERO CAPITAL COST

FIXTURES AT ZERO CAPITAL COST

INSTALL AT ZERO CAPITAL COST

MAINTAIN FOR 15 YEARS AT ZERO COST g -

(100% Parts & Labor)

SHARED ENERGY SAVINGS




Finney County Jail

Baker County Jail

Yazoo County
Correctional Facility

Montgomery
County Sheriff

Parke County Jail

Lincoln County Jail

Stephens County Law Enfmt. Cntr.

Breckinridge County Jail

The Future Energy Solutions

If your site qualifies, then FES does the following all at zero capital cost to you:

D NN NI NN

Garden City

MacClenny

Yazoo City

Crawfordsville

Rockville
Lincoln Cty.

Breckenridge

Hardinsburg

KS

FL

MS

KY

X

KY

1,512

1,312

909

658

388

332

432

343

220

512

425

224

188

72

65

190

FES provides the new LED Lighting (Maximum Security/Shatter Proof Fixtures available)
FES installs the new LED Lights throughout the property
FES maintains the LED Lights, including service, parts & labor at no cost
FES pays YOU cash for YOUR old lights
FES’ Efficient lighting lowers expenses & creates positive cash flow

Benefits

FUTURE ENERGY

to Ignore

Zero
Capital
Investment

Free
Maintenance

Instant Savings

Better Customer
Experience

Environmental
Benefits

Hassle Free
Installation

Inflation
Protection
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FINANCIALLY
SPEAKING,

ONCE YOU DO AN
ENERGY UPGRADE,

YOU CANNOT
YEAR 1 Old Technolo $1
DO IT AGAIN. EARL : o N
ew Technology 0.30¢
YEAR 6 Old Technology 0.30¢
UPGRADE New Technology 0.09¢ "» 0.21e




FES CANNOT BE BEATEN FINANCIALLY,

FES DE-RISKALL OUR CLIENTS AGAINST:

. Flawed financial models

«  Technology (lighting, aesthetics and manufacturer)

. Missed savings
. Unknown/Unpredictable maintenance
. Unknown warranty claims

. Guaranteed replacement costs

. Guaranteed electrician inflationary costs






