ENERGY EFFICIENT LED LIGHTING

Zero Capital Cost Zero Maintenance Absolute Savings.

FUTURE ENERGY SOLUTIONS

COMMERCIAL LED LIGHTING AS A SERVICE (LaaS) EXPERTS

Generated \$200M+

in energy savings

Installed 500K+

energy efficient lights

Eliminated 68M bs

Of CO2 emissions annually



Fastest Growing Companies



#8 Most Innovative Companies

FES operates in the United States, UK and Europe.

- 2,000 customer sites \geq
- Covering over 40 states in the US, and
- Our energy efficient lights are installed \geq across nine European Countries



FES USA & European Active Markets

OUR ACTIVE MARKETS



- **Automotive**
- **Casual Dining**



- Education
- Hospitality
- Industrial
- - - **Municipality**
 - Shopping Plaza

Law Enforcement

OUR LAAS PROGRAM

- No capital expenditure
- Substantial reduction in energy consumption up to 76%
- No maintenance or lamp replacements costs
- Increased lighting levels
- 2
- Increased sense of security



Lower Carbon emissions



Built-in energy inflation price hedge



COMMERCIAL LED LIGHTING AS A SERVICE (LaaS) EXPERTS

FES is a lighting manufacturing Company

WHAT MAKES FES UNIQUE?

We are a disruptor in the lighting industry.



WHAT DOES FES OFFER?



- AUDIT SITE AT ZERO CAPITAL COST
- CREATE CUSTOM LIGHTING
 SOLUTION AT ZERO CAPITAL COST



• FIXTURES AT ZERO CAPITAL COST



• INSTALL AT ZERO CAPITAL COST



 MAINTAIN FOR 15 YEARS AT ZERO COST (100% Parts & Labor)



• SHARED ENERGY SAVINGS



REFERENCE LIST

Site name	City	State	Fixtures	Bed Count
Finney County Jail	Garden City	KS	1,512	220
Baker County Jail	MacClenny	FL	1,312	512
Yazoo County Correctional Facility	Yazoo City	MS	909	425
Montgomery County Sheriff	Crawfordsville	IN	658	224
Parke County Jail	Rockville	IN	388	188
Lincoln County Jail	Lincoln Cty.	КҮ	332	72
Stephens County Law Enfmt. Cntr.	Breckenridge	ТХ	432	65
Breckinridge County Jail	Hardinsburg	КҮ	343	190

The Future Energy Solutions Promise

If your site qualifies, then FES does the following all at zero capital cost to you:

- ✓ **FES provides** the new LED Lighting (Maximum Security/Shatter Proof Fixtures available)
- ✓ **FES installs** the new LED Lights throughout the property
- ✓ FES maintains the LED Lights, including service, parts & labor at no cost
- ✓ **FES pays YOU** cash for YOUR old lights
- ✓ **FES' Efficient lighting lowers expenses & creates positive cash flow**



Benefits Too Good to Ignore



Zero Capital Investment



Free Maintenance



Instant Savings



Better Customer Experience



Environmental Benefits



Hassle Free Installation



Inflation Protection FINANCIALLY SPEAKING, ONCE YOU DO AN ENERGY UPGRADE, YOU CANNOT DO IT AGAIN.



A TRUE TURNKEY SOLUTION ... FINANCIALLY!

FES CANNOT BE BEATEN FINANCIALLY,

FES DE-RISK ALL OUR CLIENTS AGAINST:

- Flawed financial models
- Technology (lighting, aesthetics and manufacturer)
- Missed savings
- Unknown/Unpredictable maintenance
- Unknown warranty claims
- Guaranteed replacement costs
- Guaranteed electrician inflationary costs



QUESTIONS?

FUTURE ENERGY SOLUTIONS